Rental Vans and Vehicles – GPK INTERNATIONAL TOURISM 

The GPK International Tourism, will be available for rental vans with capacity for 15 people, air 
conditioning, priced at R$ 450.00 (four hundred and fifty real) per day, and a small car to 5peoplefromR 
$ 119.00(one hundred nineteen real). 

If interested, the team should contact: 

GPK Turismo 

www.gpkturismo.com.br 

suci.gpkturismo@uol.com.br, phone+55 42 3232 5042 contact Suci 
gpkturismo@uol.com.br, phone +55 42 3232 5042 contact Angelita 
gpkturismo@gpkturismo.com.br, phone +55 42 3232 5361 contact Brenda